
Plan Holder List: 
Keniry Advisory Services 
David Keniry 
david@keniryadvisoryservices.com 
+353873856805 
 
Arup 
Pablo Posada 
Pablo.posada@arup.com 
Tim Treharne 
Tim.Treharne@arup.com 
415-659-4963 
 
Hawkins Delafield & Wood LLP 
Andrew Ligon 
aligon@hawkins.com 
212-820-9403 
 
The Concourse Group 
Branden Kiely 
bkiely@theconcoursegroup.com 
410-267-6064, ext.131 
 
WT (North America) 
Jose Davila 
Jose.davila@wtpartnership.co 
Tom Kness 
tom.kness@wtpartnership.co 
919-396-1944 
 
Nossaman LLP 
Corey Boock 
cboock@nossaman.com 
Elizabeth Cousins 
ecousins@nossaman.com 
213-612-7800 
 
Frasca & Associates, LLC 
Chris Boukas 
cboukas@frascallc.com 
212-355-6427 
 
 

Ice Miller 
Daniel Walker 
Daniel.walker@icemiller.com 
317-236-2317 
 
Infrastructure Advisors 
Suhrita Sen 
Suhrita.sen@infrastructure-advisors.com 
917-238-5468 
 
Raftelis 
Elaine Vastis 
evastis@raftelis.com 
336-918-2636 
 
Raftelis 
David George 
dgeorge@raftelis.com 
704-910-8965 
 
Ernst & Young Infrastructure Advisors, LLC 
Stephen Auton-Smith 
Stephen.autonsmith@ey.com 
818-773-9066 
Chris Dalgarno-Platt 
chris.dalgarnoplatt@ey.com 
 
Ernst & Young Infrastructure Advisors, LLC 
Steve Pangle 
Steve.h.pangle@ey.com 
312-928-1415 
 
Seven Seas Water 
Michael Barker 
mbarker@7seaswater.com 
865-384-8349 
 
Rebel 
Jim Ziglar, Jr 
Jim.ziglar@rebelgroup.com 
917-696-1331 
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James Littlefair 
Project Finance Advisory Limited 
 751 E. Blithedale Avenue #2036 
Mill Valley, CA  94942 
 P: +1 415 580 5204 
M: +1 917 251 6199 
james.littlefair@pfalimited.com 

First Tryon - Withdrew 
Walter Goldsmith 
wgoldsmith@firsttryon.com 
704-926-2453 
 
Baker Tilly Municipal Advisors 
Anton Voinov 
Anton.voinov@bakertilly.com 
651-223-3039 
 
JLL 
Wil Goldenberg 
William.goldenberg@am.jll.com 
657-237-5873 
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